
Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mazzuchelli Catholic MS        1    3   13   26   27   29   40   =  70      13:22      1:42
    2   Monticello MS                  2    9   10   23   31   51   52   =  75      13:26      1:43
    3   Washington MS                  5    8   12   33   37   42   44   =  95      13:42      1:28
    4   Roosevelt MS                  11   14   16   28   34   45   48   = 103      13:47      0:59
    5   Anamosa MS                     4   21   22   36   39   43   46   = 122      13:52      1:44
    6   Cascade MS                     7   15   20   25   72             = 139      14:07      3:12
    7   Durant MS                      6   17   35   41   55   59   75   = 154      14:14      2:17
    8   Prairie Point MS              19   30   38   58   62   68   69   = 207      14:45      2:10
    9   West Delaware MS              18   24   61   63   67   73   74   = 233      14:59      2:25
   10   Western Dubuque MS            32   47   54   64   65   70   71   = 262      15:16      1:33
   11   North Fayette Valley MS       49   50   53   56   57   60   66   = 265      15:15      0:26

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic MS, Bellevue, Calamus Wheatland, Jefferson MS, Maquoketa MS,
 Marquette Catholic MS, MFL Mar-Mac, Springville-Central City MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Regan Gorman                 8     Springville-Central City MS       12:01      6:01
      2       1   Karlie Welbes                7     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           12:29      6:14
      3       2   Keeley Anderson              8     Monticello MS                     12:32      6:16
      4       3   Aunna Huseman                7     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           12:38      6:19
      5       4   Dakota Bierer                7     Anamosa MS                        12:51      6:26
      6       5   Lauren Miller                8     Washington MS                     13:04      6:32
      7       6   Rylee Blake                  7     Durant MS                         13:07      6:33
      8       7   Madeline Rhomberg            8     Cascade MS                        13:09      6:35
      9       8   Rachel Tebon                 8     Washington MS                     13:12      6:36
     10       9   Emily Schlarmann             7     Monticello MS                     13:17      6:39
     11      10   Sophia Ahlrichs              8     Monticello MS                     13:22      6:41
     12      11   Emma Holesinger              7     Roosevelt MS                      13:23      6:42
     13      12   Josie Stackis                7     Washington MS                     13:24      6:42
     14      13   Gracie Long                  8     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           13:25      6:42
     15      14   Olivia Kruse                 8     Roosevelt MS                      13:26      6:43
     16           Hannah Brown                 7     Jefferson MS                      13:28      6:44
     17      15   Madison Kelchen              8     Cascade MS                        13:29      6:44
     18      16   Erin Scott                   7     Roosevelt MS                      13:30      6:45
     19      17   Ellie Berry                  8     Durant MS                         13:31      6:46
     20      18   Madelyn Gray                 8     West Delaware MS                  13:33      6:46
     21      19   Eady Forrest                 8     Prairie Point MS                  13:36      6:48
     22      20   Marie Knepper                8     Cascade MS                        13:37      6:49
     23           Riley Uthe                   8     Jefferson MS                      13:38      6:49
     24      21   Jessie Frasher               8     Anamosa MS                        13:39      6:50
     25           Grace Elvert                 8     Calamus Wheatland                 13:41      6:50
     26      22   Alexa Jess                   8     Anamosa MS                        13:43      6:52
     27      23   Gabrielle Steiner            7     Monticello MS                     13:46      6:53
     28      24   Kaci Tutton                  7     West Delaware MS                  13:50      6:55
     29           Emma Squiers                 8     Beckman Catholic MS               13:52      6:56
     30      25   Nicole McDermott             7     Cascade MS                        13:56      6:58
     31           Autumn Geiger                8     Bellevue                          13:58      6:59
     32           MacEy Kremer                 8     Marquette Catholic MS             13:58      6:59
     33           Sophia Schuster              8     Beckman Catholic MS               14:00      7:00
     34      26   Olivia Blosch                8     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           14:08      7:04
     35      27   Ashley Donovan               8     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           14:10      7:05
     36      28   Emma Coates                  7     Roosevelt MS                      14:12      7:06
     37      29   Danielle Pape                8     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           14:12      7:06
     38      30   Alex Smith                   8     Prairie Point MS                  14:13      7:06
     39      31   Jabezz Husmann               8     Monticello MS                     14:15      7:07
     40      32   Rylee Bockenstedt            8     Western Dubuque MS                14:19      7:09
     41      33   Kes Wahalen                  7     Washington MS                     14:20      7:10
     42      34   Lauren Gudenkauf             7     Roosevelt MS                      14:22      7:11
     43      35   Tori Novinski                8     Durant MS                         14:28      7:14
     44      36   Ellie Tallman                7     Anamosa MS                        14:30      7:15
     45      37   Gracie Mena                  7     Washington MS                     14:32      7:16
     46      38   Samantha Forrest             7     Prairie Point MS                  14:34      7:17
     47      39   Shelby Claussen              8     Anamosa MS                        14:36      7:18
     48      40   Natalia Verastegui           8     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           14:38      7:19
     49      41   Allyson Heinrich             7     Durant MS                         14:42      7:21
     50      42   Maddie Barbee                7     Washington MS                     14:46      7:23
     51           Melanie Birch                8     Bellevue                          14:46      7:23
     52           Nicole Schmitt               8     Beckman Catholic MS               14:48      7:24
     53           Gwen Davis                   8     Marquette Catholic MS             14:50      7:25
     54           Cambrie Willenbring          7     Beckman Catholic MS               14:52      7:26
     55      43   Aly Sayre                    8     Anamosa MS                        14:52      7:26
     56      44   Maya Holtz                   8     Washington MS                     14:54      7:27
     57           Mia Waid                     7     Washington MS                     14:56      7:28
     58      45   Mattie Sheckles              7     Roosevelt MS                      14:58      7:29
     59      46   Haley Nelson                 8     Anamosa MS                        15:00      7:30
     60      47   Sierra Hill                  7     Western Dubuque MS                15:00      7:30
     61           Sophie Shearer               8     Washington MS                     15:00      7:30
     62      48   Kate Tonn                    8     Roosevelt MS                      15:00      7:30
     63      49   Gina Gibson                  7     North Fayette Valley MS           15:02      7:31
     64           Abbi Sarazin                 7     Jefferson MS                      15:05      7:33
     65           Olivia Fransen               7     Roosevelt MS                      15:05      7:33
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      50   Pauline Clark                7     North Fayette Valley MS           15:06      7:33
     67           Victoria Larsen              7     Roosevelt MS                      15:06      7:33
     68      51   Makenna Patterson            8     Monticello MS                     15:07      7:34
     69           Libby Wedewer                7     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           15:08      7:34
     70           Payton Zentz                 7     Washington MS                     15:12      7:36
     71      52   Emma Brighton                7     Monticello MS                     15:13      7:37
     72           Caroline Noonan              7     Washington MS                     15:14      7:37
     73      53   Megan Niewoehner             8     North Fayette Valley MS           15:15      7:37
     74           Maria Kircher                7     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           15:15      7:37
     75           Chloe Gray                   8     Monticello MS                     15:15      7:38
     76           Sydney Miller                7     Maquoketa MS                      15:16      7:38
     77           Isabel Petersen              8     Roosevelt MS                      15:16      7:38
     78           Madison Hageman              8     Maquoketa MS                      15:18      7:39
     79      54   Chloe Cripe                  8     Western Dubuque MS                15:19      7:40
     80           Emily Morley                 7     Roosevelt MS                      15:22      7:41
     81      55   Heidi Wolf                   7     Durant MS                         15:23      7:42
     82           Claire Daack                 7     Roosevelt MS                      15:25      7:42
     83           Melanie Avenarius            7     Washington MS                     15:25      7:42
     84      56   Ashley Pleggenkuhle          7     North Fayette Valley MS           15:26      7:43
     85           Victoria Wallerich           7     Monticello MS                     15:26      7:43
     86      57   Madison Voshell              8     North Fayette Valley MS           15:28      7:44
     87           Annie Lin                    8     Anamosa MS                        15:32      7:46
     88      58   Jackie Hernandez             7     Prairie Point MS                  15:35      7:47
     89           Maya Butikofer               7     MFL Mar-Mac                       15:35      7:48
     90           Brooklyn Kelley              7     Monticello MS                     15:36      7:48
     91           Olivia Kremer                7     Monticello MS                     15:37      7:48
     92      59   Claire Paulsen               8     Durant MS                         15:37      7:49
     93           Katie Krapfl                 8     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           15:38      7:49
     94      60   Emma Moyle                   8     North Fayette Valley MS           15:39      7:49
     95           Wigginton Samara             7     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           15:39      7:50
     96           Kathryn Burns                8     Washington MS                     15:40      7:50
     97           Syd Ballou                   7     Monticello MS                     15:41      7:51
     98           Stacey Kloft                 8     Washington MS                     15:43      7:51
     99           Grace Ries                   7     Roosevelt MS                      15:43      7:52
    100      61   Olivia Szymke                8     West Delaware MS                  15:44      7:52
    101           Breanna Felderman            7     Roosevelt MS                      15:45      7:52
    102      62   Grace Kaufman                7     Prairie Point MS                  15:46      7:53
    103           Lizzie Peterson              7     Monticello MS                     15:47      7:54
    104           Amie Sieverding              8     Marquette Catholic MS             15:48      7:54
    105      63   Alexia Chapman               8     West Delaware MS                  15:50      7:55
    106      64   Makayla Feldmann             8     Western Dubuque MS                15:52      7:56
    107      65   Alexis Lansing               7     Western Dubuque MS                15:52      7:56
    108           Lauren Lambert               7     Monticello MS                     15:54      7:57
    109           Claire Paulsen               7     Roosevelt MS                      15:55      7:57
    110      66   Taylor Ney                   7     North Fayette Valley MS           15:56      7:58
    111           Kayleigh White               7     MFL Mar-Mac                       15:56      7:58
    112      67   Hope Straley                 8     West Delaware MS                  15:57      7:59
    113      68   Abbie Zieser                 7     Prairie Point MS                  15:59      7:59
    114           Samantha Wenthold            7     North Fayette Valley MS           15:59      7:59
    115           Amber Hickman                8     MFL Mar-Mac                       15:59      8:00
    116      69   Abigal Ray                   7     Prairie Point MS                  16:03      8:01
    117           Taylor Kremer                7     Roosevelt MS                      16:05      8:02
    118           Shelby Hicks                 7     Monticello MS                     16:09      8:04
    119           Paige Porter                 7     Prairie Point MS                  16:09      8:04
    120      70   Myra Clasen                  8     Western Dubuque MS                16:15      8:08
    121      71   Aubrey Vantiger              8     Western Dubuque MS                16:17      8:08
    122           Avery Smith                  8     Prairie Point MS                  16:18      8:09
    123           Brooke Jarbo                 7     Prairie Point MS                  16:21      8:10
    124      72   Becky Trumm                  8     Cascade MS                        16:21      8:10
    125           Karly Bandy                  8     Prairie Point MS                  16:27      8:13
    126           Sibani Ram                   8     Washington MS                     16:27      8:13
    127           Cassidy Klein                7     Prairie Point MS                  16:28      8:14
    128           Haley Duerksen               7     Prairie Point MS                  16:31      8:16
    129           Julie Hammerand              8     Jefferson MS                      16:32      8:16
    130           Elli Wehr                    8     Prairie Point MS                  16:34      8:17
    131           Rayne Hollenback             8     Western Dubuque MS                16:36      8:18
    132      73   Kristin Carpenter            7     West Delaware MS                  16:41      8:20
    133           Paige Wolf                   8     Springville-Central City MS       16:45      8:23
    134           Kaitlyn Gammon               7     Prairie Point MS                  16:46      8:23
    135           Karli McClure                7     Prairie Point MS                  16:46      8:23
    136           Sydney Lympus                7     Prairie Point MS                  16:47      8:23
    137           Jojo Miller                  7     Prairie Point MS                  16:50      8:25
    138           McKenna Bell                 8     Monticello MS                     16:56      8:28
    139           Abbey Dunwoody               7     Washington MS                     17:09      8:35
    140      74   Gracie Weeks                 7     West Delaware MS                  17:11      8:35
    141           Abigal Kaufman               7     Prairie Point MS                  17:12      8:36
    142           Hannah Axline                7     West Delaware MS                  17:13      8:36
    143           Jordan Vontalge              7     Western Dubuque MS                17:13      8:37
    144           Riley Caven                  7     Maquoketa MS                      17:14      8:37
    145           Bailey Hammerand             8     Washington MS                     17:16      8:38
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    146           Samantha Ehler               7     Prairie Point MS                  17:17      8:38
    147           Sophie Lyons                 8     Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           17:19      8:39
    148      75   Kyrnan Liske-Rockholz        7     Durant MS                         17:23      8:42
    149           Kate Flaherty                8     Prairie Point MS                  17:25      8:42
    150           Kaydiane Schadel             7     Roosevelt MS                      17:26      8:43
    151           Ella Hartel                  8     Washington MS                     17:27      8:43
    152           Lyndsay Gienapp              7     Anamosa MS                        17:30      8:45
    153           Cassi Moss                   7     North Fayette Valley MS           17:31      8:45
    154           Isabelle Willey              7     West Delaware MS                  17:31      8:46
    155           Jocelyn Kuker                7     North Fayette Valley MS           17:36      8:48
    156           Kaleah Carter                7     West Delaware MS                  17:36      8:48
    157           Lexi Eike                    7     West Delaware MS                  17:42      8:51
    158           Myla Loecke                  8     West Delaware MS                  17:44      8:52
    159           Isabel Barron                8     West Delaware MS                  17:59      8:59
    160           Ashlenn Tanner               7     Prairie Point MS                  18:06      9:03
    161           Lauren Sieverding            8     Marquette Catholic MS             18:09      9:04
    162           Jaeden Davis                 7     West Delaware MS                  18:13      9:07
    163           Katie Barton                 8     Roosevelt MS                      18:21      9:11
    164           Hannah Dittrick              7     West Delaware MS                  18:22      9:11
    165           Alaina Sunlin                7     Monticello MS                     18:33      9:17
    166           Camden Roeder                8     Maquoketa MS                      18:39      9:19
    167           Ella Noel                    7     Roosevelt MS                      18:42      9:21
    168           Annika Sutter                8     West Delaware MS                  18:46      9:23
    169           Morgan Laden                 8     Roosevelt MS                      18:48      9:24
    170           Sadie Lagrange               7     Prairie Point MS                  18:53      9:27
    171           Taylor Miller                7     Washington MS                     18:58      9:29
    172           Hannah Wenger                8     West Delaware MS                  18:59      9:29
    173           Aubrey Heller                7     Prairie Point MS                  19:54      9:57
    174           Zoey Ponsar                  7     West Delaware MS                  20:36     10:18
    175           Sally Paulsen                7     Bellevue                          20:44     10:22
    176           Abigail Lyons                8     Western Dubuque MS                20:52     10:26
    177           Trinity Tyler                7     Monticello MS                     22:39     11:20
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mazzuchelli Catholic MS           Score =   70
    1    Karlie Welbes, 7               12:29  6:14
    3    Aunna Huseman, 7               12:38  6:19
   13    Gracie Long, 8                 13:25  6:42
   26    Olivia Blosch, 8               14:08  7:04
   27    Ashley Donovan, 8              14:10  7:05
   29    Danielle Pape, 8               14:12  7:06
   40    Natalia Verastegui, 8          14:38  7:19
         Libby Wedewer, 7               15:08  7:34
         Maria Kircher, 7               15:15  7:37
         Katie Krapfl, 8                15:38  7:49
         Wigginton Samara, 7            15:39  7:50
         Sophie Lyons, 8                17:19  8:39

  2) Monticello MS                     Score =   75
    2    Keeley Anderson, 8             12:32  6:16
    9    Emily Schlarmann, 7            13:17  6:39
   10    Sophia Ahlrichs, 8             13:22  6:41
   23    Gabrielle Steiner, 7           13:46  6:53
   31    Jabezz Husmann, 8              14:15  7:07
   51    Makenna Patterson, 8           15:07  7:34
   52    Emma Brighton, 7               15:13  7:37
         Chloe Gray, 8                  15:15  7:38
         Victoria Wallerich, 7          15:26  7:43
         Brooklyn Kelley, 7             15:36  7:48
         Olivia Kremer, 7               15:37  7:48
         Syd Ballou, 7                  15:41  7:51
         Lizzie Peterson, 7             15:47  7:54
         Lauren Lambert, 7              15:54  7:57
         Shelby Hicks, 7                16:09  8:04
         McKenna Bell, 8                16:56  8:28
         Alaina Sunlin, 7               18:33  9:17
         Trinity Tyler, 7               22:39 11:20

  3) Washington MS                     Score =   95
    5    Lauren Miller, 8               13:04  6:32
    8    Rachel Tebon, 8                13:12  6:36
   12    Josie Stackis, 7               13:24  6:42
   33    Kes Wahalen, 7                 14:20  7:10
   37    Gracie Mena, 7                 14:32  7:16
   42    Maddie Barbee, 7               14:46  7:23
   44    Maya Holtz, 8                  14:54  7:27
         Mia Waid, 7                    14:56  7:28
         Sophie Shearer, 8              15:00  7:30
         Payton Zentz, 7                15:12  7:36
         Caroline Noonan, 7             15:14  7:37
         Melanie Avenarius, 7           15:25  7:42
         Kathryn Burns, 8               15:40  7:50
         Stacey Kloft, 8                15:43  7:51
         Sibani Ram, 8                  16:27  8:13
         Abbey Dunwoody, 7              17:09  8:35
         Bailey Hammerand, 8            17:16  8:38
         Ella Hartel, 8                 17:27  8:43
         Taylor Miller, 7               18:58  9:29

  4) Roosevelt MS                      Score =  103
   11    Emma Holesinger, 7             13:23  6:42
   14    Olivia Kruse, 8                13:26  6:43
   16    Erin Scott, 7                  13:30  6:45
   28    Emma Coates, 7                 14:12  7:06
   34    Lauren Gudenkauf, 7            14:22  7:11
   45    Mattie Sheckles, 7             14:58  7:29
   48    Kate Tonn, 8                   15:00  7:30
         Olivia Fransen, 7              15:05  7:33
         Victoria Larsen, 7             15:06  7:33
         Isabel Petersen, 8             15:16  7:38
         Emily Morley, 7                15:22  7:41
         Claire Daack, 7                15:25  7:42
         Grace Ries, 7                  15:43  7:52
         Breanna Felderman, 7           15:45  7:52
         Claire Paulsen, 7              15:55  7:57
         Taylor Kremer, 7               16:05  8:02
         Kaydiane Schadel, 7            17:26  8:43
         Katie Barton, 8                18:21  9:11
         Ella Noel, 7                   18:42  9:21
         Morgan Laden, 8                18:48  9:24

  5) Anamosa MS                        Score =  122
    4    Dakota Bierer, 7               12:51  6:26
   21    Jessie Frasher, 8              13:39  6:50
   22    Alexa Jess, 8                  13:43  6:52
   36    Ellie Tallman, 7               14:30  7:15
   39    Shelby Claussen, 8             14:36  7:18
   43    Aly Sayre, 8                   14:52  7:26
   46    Haley Nelson, 8                15:00  7:30
         Annie Lin, 8                   15:32  7:46
         Lyndsay Gienapp, 7             17:30  8:45

  6) Cascade MS                        Score =  139
    7    Madeline Rhomberg, 8           13:09  6:35
   15    Madison Kelchen, 8             13:29  6:44
   20    Marie Knepper, 8               13:37  6:49
   25    Nicole McDermott, 7            13:56  6:58
   72    Becky Trumm, 8                 16:21  8:10

  7) Durant MS                         Score =  154
    6    Rylee Blake, 7                 13:07  6:33
   17    Ellie Berry, 8                 13:31  6:46
   35    Tori Novinski, 8               14:28  7:14
   41    Allyson Heinrich, 7            14:42  7:21
   55    Heidi Wolf, 7                  15:23  7:42
   59    Claire Paulsen, 8              15:37  7:49
   75    Kyrnan Liske-Rockholz, 7       17:23  8:42

  8) Prairie Point MS                  Score =  207
   19    Eady Forrest, 8                13:36  6:48
   30    Alex Smith, 8                  14:13  7:06
   38    Samantha Forrest, 7            14:34  7:17
   58    Jackie Hernandez, 7            15:35  7:47
   62    Grace Kaufman, 7               15:46  7:53
   68    Abbie Zieser, 7                15:59  7:59
   69    Abigal Ray, 7                  16:03  8:01
         Paige Porter, 7                16:09  8:04
         Avery Smith, 8                 16:18  8:09
         Brooke Jarbo, 7                16:21  8:10
         Karly Bandy, 8                 16:27  8:13
         Cassidy Klein, 7               16:28  8:14
         Haley Duerksen, 7              16:31  8:16
         Elli Wehr, 8                   16:34  8:17
         Kaitlyn Gammon, 7              16:46  8:23
         Karli McClure, 7               16:46  8:23
         Sydney Lympus, 7               16:47  8:23
         Jojo Miller, 7                 16:50  8:25
         Abigal Kaufman, 7              17:12  8:36
         Samantha Ehler, 7              17:17  8:38
         Kate Flaherty, 8               17:25  8:42
         Ashlenn Tanner, 7              18:06  9:03
         Sadie Lagrange, 7              18:53  9:27
         Aubrey Heller, 7               19:54  9:57

  9) West Delaware MS                  Score =  233
   18    Madelyn Gray, 8                13:33  6:46
   24    Kaci Tutton, 7                 13:50  6:55
   61    Olivia Szymke, 8               15:44  7:52
   63    Alexia Chapman, 8              15:50  7:55
   67    Hope Straley, 8                15:57  7:59
   73    Kristin Carpenter, 7           16:41  8:20
   74    Gracie Weeks, 7                17:11  8:35
         Hannah Axline, 7               17:13  8:36
         Isabelle Willey, 7             17:31  8:46
         Kaleah Carter, 7               17:36  8:48
         Lexi Eike, 7                   17:42  8:51
         Myla Loecke, 8                 17:44  8:52
         Isabel Barron, 8               17:59  8:59
         Jaeden Davis, 7                18:13  9:07
         Hannah Dittrick, 7             18:22  9:11
         Annika Sutter, 8               18:46  9:23
         Hannah Wenger, 8               18:59  9:29
         Zoey Ponsar, 7                 20:36 10:18
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Western Dubuque Invitational
MS Girls     Western Dubuque HS, Epworth, IA     10/2/2014     Rainiy, Wind S 7MPH 65°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 10) Western Dubuque MS                Score =  262
   32    Rylee Bockenstedt, 8           14:19  7:09
   47    Sierra Hill, 7                 15:00  7:30
   54    Chloe Cripe, 8                 15:19  7:40
   64    Makayla Feldmann, 8            15:52  7:56
   65    Alexis Lansing, 7              15:52  7:56
   70    Myra Clasen, 8                 16:15  8:08
   71    Aubrey Vantiger, 8             16:17  8:08
         Rayne Hollenback, 8            16:36  8:18
         Jordan Vontalge, 7             17:13  8:37
         Abigail Lyons, 8               20:52 10:26

 11) North Fayette Valley MS           Score =  265
   49    Gina Gibson, 7                 15:02  7:31
   50    Pauline Clark, 7               15:06  7:33
   53    Megan Niewoehner, 8            15:15  7:37
   56    Ashley Pleggenkuhle, 7         15:26  7:43
   57    Madison Voshell, 8             15:28  7:44
   60    Emma Moyle, 8                  15:39  7:49
   66    Taylor Ney, 7                  15:56  7:58
         Samantha Wenthold, 7           15:59  7:59
         Cassi Moss, 7                  17:31  8:45
         Jocelyn Kuker, 7               17:36  8:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic MS
   29    Emma Squiers, 8             13:52     6:56
   33    Sophia Schuster, 8          14:00     7:00
   52    Nicole Schmitt, 8           14:48     7:24
   54    Cambrie Willenbring, 7      14:52     7:26

 Bellevue
   31    Autumn Geiger, 8            13:58     6:59
   51    Melanie Birch, 8            14:46     7:23
  175    Sally Paulsen, 7            20:44     10:22

 Calamus Wheatland
   25    Grace Elvert, 8             13:41     6:50

 Jefferson MS
   16    Hannah Brown, 7             13:28     6:44
   23    Riley Uthe, 8               13:38     6:49
   64    Abbi Sarazin, 7             15:05     7:33
  129    Julie Hammerand, 8          16:32     8:16

 Maquoketa MS
   76    Sydney Miller, 7            15:16     7:38
   78    Madison Hageman, 8          15:18     7:39
  144    Riley Caven, 7              17:14     8:37
  166    Camden Roeder, 8            18:39     9:19

 Marquette Catholic MS
   32    MacEy Kremer, 8             13:58     6:59
   53    Gwen Davis, 8               14:50     7:25
  104    Amie Sieverding, 8          15:48     7:54
  161    Lauren Sieverding, 8        18:09     9:04

 MFL Mar-Mac
   89    Maya Butikofer, 7           15:35     7:48
  111    Kayleigh White, 7           15:56     7:58
  115    Amber Hickman, 8            15:59     8:00

 Springville-Central City MS
    1    Regan Gorman, 8             12:01     6:01
  133    Paige Wolf, 8               16:45     8:23
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